

The Sasin Honor Code Covenant

Following the Royal Oration of H.M. King Ananda Mahidol, delivered at the Graduation Ceremony on April 13, 1946:

"... Graduates of Chulalongkorn University should be able to discern right from wrong, good from evil, to perpetually compel themselves to abide by the principles of good behavior and manners of morality..."

Sasin School of Management with the support of the Sasin Student Council and the Sasin Alumni Association, and in commemoration of the 90th Anniversary of Chulalongkorn University on its Founder's Day of March 26, 2007, unanimously decided to adopt the Sasin Honor Code. All Sasin students must agree to uphold and abide by the Sasin Honor Code from this day.

The students of the Sasin School of Management regard honesty and integrity as qualities essential to the practice and profession of management. The purpose of the Sasin Honor Code is to promote these qualities so that each student can fully develop his or her individual potential, and is administered by students, based on the concept of self-governance.

Upon admission, each student makes an agreement with his or her fellow students to abide by the Sasin Honor Code. Students who violate the Sasin Honor Code violate this agreement and must accept the sanction imposed by the Sasin community.

Thus, I, the undersigned, agree:

- Not to seek an unfair advantage over other students, including but not limited to giving or receiving unauthorized aid during completion of academic requirements;
- To truthfully represent fact and self at all times;
- To respect the property and personal rights of all members of the Sasin community;
- To uphold the Sasin Honor Code by reporting all material violations, and by fully cooperating with, and protecting the confidentiality of, any Honor Code proceedings.

All Sasin students are also expected to adhere to all policies and requirements of Chulalongkorn University and to abide by all applicable by laws and regulations.

Signature Date

Name Please print your full name legibly

Please read, sign and submit this form with your application.